

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 1/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2728 OF 2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES,ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S K.B.SHAHA & SONS INDIA P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No. 1 is dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER