

t

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2728 OF 2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES,ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S K.B.SHAHA & SONS INDIA P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/11/2013 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

Ms. Punam Kumari, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday (22.11.2013) before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|