

ITEM NO.814

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 6 of 2016 in in Civil Appeal No(s). 2728/2008

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES,ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S K.B.SHAHA & SONS INDIA P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/07/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant/(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Applicant Mr. V.K.Monga, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with W.P.(C) No. 497 of 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

W.P.(C) No. 497 of 2016 is shown in the cause-list for
15.07.2016 in Court No. 12 As Item No. 10)